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Date

Mon 1/1
Tue 1/2

Wed 1/3

Wed 1/3

Wed 1/3
Thu 1/4

Fri 1/5

Fri 1/5

Sat 1/6
Tue 1/9

Tue 1/9

Wed 1/10

Wed 1/10

Wed 1/10

Fri 1/12

Sat 1/13

Time

2:pm
11:am

10:30
1:30pm
2:pm
2:pm
l:pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

10:am

2:pm

11:am

1:30pm

3:pm

3:30pm

2:pm

Caton Woods — January 2024 Special Events!

Event

New Year’s Celebration
with Gary and the Groove

Rosary Group (Every Tuesday)

Walker Bag Give Away

Matinee — The Pacific — Popcorn Served
Birthday Celebration with Jimmy Black
Catholic Mass (Every Thursday)

Trip Signup with Denise

Happy Hour Residents Request

Entertainment with Greg Lupton
Served - Cocktail — Sidecar

Entertainment with Danny Dolan
Morning Devotions with Jim Crothers
Residents Red Hat Tea Party
with Gary Leigh Brown
Luncheon Olive Grove Restaurant
(Wheel Chairs Only)
Matinee — THE COMMUTER - Popcorn served
Resident Council Meeting
Happy Hour Residents Request

Entertainment with Jimmy Black
Served - Cocktail - Amarettao Sour
Entertainment with Gregory Lardieri

Location

T —Level

MR

GL

MT

Bl
Bl

B1l

Bl

B2

B4

Bl

GL

MT

MH

B1l

B3



Mon 1/15
Wed 1/17

Wed 1/17

Thu 1/18
Fri 1/19

Sat 1/20

Tue 1/23
Wed 1/24
Wed 1/24
Wed 1/24

Fri  1/26
Fri 1/26

Fri 1/26

Sat 1/27

Tue 1/30

B2Key Codes:
Theater-3rd Floor

2:pm
11:00
1:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

2:pm
10:30
10:am
11:30
1:30pm
2:pm
3:00pm

Rowing Presentation with Jim Waters
Luncheon Double T Dinner

Matinee — THE WIFE- Popcorn Served

Entertainment with Ken Kidd

Happy Hour Residents Request
Entertainment with Gary Leigh Brown
Served — Cocktail Pauley’s Rum Punch

Entertainment with Danny Dolan

Card Give Away
Pastor Sam Moore Methodist service
Luncheon Olive Grove Restaurant

Matinee — POMS - Popcorn Served

Exploring New York with Denny Lynch

Meet /Greet new Residents

3:30pm Happy Hour Residents Request

2:pm

10:am

MH-Meeting Hall Terrace Level

B4-Bistro on Floors 1-4

P - Patio

Entertainment with Jimmy Back
Served — Cocktail Mind Eraser

Entertainment with Jimmy Black

Morning Devotions with Jim Crothers

MH
GL

MT

B4

Bl

B4

Lobby
B1l
GL
MT

MH
B4

Bl

B2

B4

AC-Arts/Crafts Room- 2nd Floor MT-Movie
MR-Music Room - 4th Floor SR2-Sunroom 2nd Floor, Shuffle Board B3 &
DR—Dining Room GL - Gather Lobby



