

## Charlestown +BY ERICKSON SENIOR LIVING- Caton Woods – January 2024 Special Events!

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>	<b>Location</b>
Mon 1/1	2:pm	New Year's Celebration with Gary and the Groove	T -Level
Tue 1/2	11:am	Rosary Group (Every Tuesday)	MR
Wed 1/3	10:30	Walker Bag Give Away	GL
Wed 1/3	1:30pm	Matinee - The Pacific - Popcorn Served	MT
Wed 1/3	2:pm	Birthday Celebration with Jimmy Black	B1
Thu 1/4	2:pm	Catholic Mass (Every Thursday)	B1
Fri 1/5	1:pm	Trip Signup with Denise	B1
Fri 1/5	3:30pm	Happy Hour Residents Request Entertainment with Greg Lupton Served - Cocktail – Sidecar	B1
Sat 1/6	3:30pm	Entertainment with Danny Dolan	B2
Tue 1/9	10:am	Morning Devotions with Jim Crothers	B4
Tue 1/9	2:pm	Residents Red Hat Tea Party with Gary Leigh Brown	B1
Wed 1/10	11:am	Luncheon Olive Grove Restaurant	GL
		(Wheel Chairs Only )	
Wed 1/10	1:30pm	Matinee – THE COMMUTER - Popcorn served	MT
Wed 1/10	3:pm	Resident Council Meeting	МН
Fri 1/12	3:30pm	Happy Hour Residents Request	B1
Sat 1/13	2:pm	Entertainment with Jimmy Black Served - Cocktail - Amarettao Sour Entertainment with Gregory Lardieri	В3

Mon 1/15	2:pm	Rowing Presentation with Jim Waters	MH
Wed 1/17	11:00	Luncheon Double T Dinner	GL
Wed 1/17	1:30pm	Matinee - THE WIFE- Popcorn Served	MT
Thu 1/18	3:30pm	Entertainment with Ken Kidd	B4
Fri 1/19	3:30pm	Happy Hour Residents Request Entertainment with Gary Leigh Brown Served – Cocktail Pauley's Rum Punch	B1
Sat 1/20	2:pm	Entertainment with Danny Dolan	B4
Tue 1/23	10:30	Card Give Away	Lobby
Wed 1/24	10:am	Pastor Sam Moore Methodist service	B1
Wed 1/24	11:30	Luncheon Olive Grove Restaurant	GL
Wed 1/24	1:30pm	Matinee - POMS - Popcorn Served	MT
Fri 1/26	2:pm	Exploring New York with Denny Lynch	МН
Fri 1/26	3:00pm	Meet /Greet new Residents	B4
Fri 1/26	3:30pm	Happy Hour Residents Request Entertainment with Jimmy Back Served – Cocktail Mind Eraser	B1
Sat 1/27	2:pm	Entertainment with Jimmy Black	B2
Tue 1/30	10:am	Morning Devotions with Jim Crothers	B4

B2Key Codes: MH-Meeting Hall Terrace Level <u>AC</u>-Arts/Crafts Room- 2nd Floor <u>MT</u>-Movie Theater-3rd Floor <u>MR</u>-Music Room - 4th Floor <u>SR2</u>-Sunroom 2nd Floor, Shuffle Board <u>B3 & B4</u>-Bistro on Floors 1-4 <u>P</u> - Patio <u>DR</u>—Dining Room GL - Gather Lobby